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COMPOUND

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's
Compound Female Yeoman

1 Kaitlyn Oswald Northampton, PA 630 11 8

Compound Female Bowman
1 Sage Gauthier Easton, PA 656 18 5
2 Madison Siegfried Walnutport, PA 591 7 1

Compound Male Bowman
1 Jacob Musngi Bethlehem, PA 666 34 10

Compound Female Cub
1 Renee Evelhoch Easton, PA 646 18 5
2 Ava Dremann Phoenixville, PA 610 8 3
3 Maria Dupnock Berwyn, PA 328 0 0

Compound Male Cub
1 Ted Strychalski Elizabethtown, PA 703 55 29
2 Justin Guy Volant, PA 652 21 10
3 Ryan McCrickerd Bethlehem, PA 642 25 6
4 Christopher Richards Bowmanstown, PA 432 5 1

Compound Female Cadet
1 Mariel Stoltzfus Kinzers, PA 618 16 5
2 Larissa Anderson West Chester, PA 605 12 5
3 Lindsay Michel Malvern, PA 598 14 6

Compound Male Cadet
1 Travis Henck Transfer, PA 660 33 9
2 Gabriel Marcozzi Media, PA 615 15 5
3 Austin Carrera Greenville, PA 600 9 4
4 Cody Brant Greenville, PA 599 17 3

Compound Female Senior
1 Denise Shirk Walnutport, PA 620 14 9

Compound Male Senior
1 Dan Jackson Sharpsville, PA 680 33 14
2 Jared Nead Sharon, PA 667 33 9
3 Phil Pisani Sharpsville, PA 651 16 5
4 Jeff Knaub New Bloomfield, PA 649 23 8
5 Dave Strychalski Elizabethtown, PA 645 26 12
6 Matthew Young Mercer, PA 634 20 6
7 Joe Pavone Broomall, PA 596 17 3

Compound Male Master 50+
1 Greg Kulp Bechtelsville, PA 620 14 6
2 David Hainley Northampton, PA 617 14 7
3 Rochard Kovitch Dunmore, PA 615 16 4
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RECURVE

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's
Recurve Female Bowman

1 Genevieve Closs Brookhaven, PA 242 1 0

Recurve Male Bowman
1 Kyle Fernandes Palmer, PA 586 8 4
2 Damien Horn Havertown, PA 279 0 0

Recurve Female Cub
1 Kiersten Busch Media, PA 598 13 3
2 Rylee Powers Delta, PA 573 10 4
3 Natalia Orlovsky Chadds Ford, PA 453 6 0
4 Carolina Murphy Langhorne, PA 349 1 0

Recurve Male Cub
1 Mattao Bertino Glen Mills, PA 532 4 0

Recurve Female Cadet
1 Victoria Zataveski Quakertown, PA 525 4 1
2 Olivia Dungan Orefield, PA 486 5 1

Recurve Male Cadet
1 Ralph Lawton Avondale, PA 607 19 8

Recurve Female Junior
1 Alexandra Heinimann New Alexandria, PA 468 2 0

Recurve Female Senior
1 Laura Shelton Bethlehem, PA 558 5 0
2 Melissa Focht Allentown, PA 432 5 2

Recurve Male Senior
1 Elroy Huynh Philadelphia, PA 484 5 2
2 Ilya Buynevich Richboro, PA 432 5 2

Recurve Male Master 50+
1 Rob Kaulfold Lancaster, PA 624 14 3
2 Harvey Bass Philadelphia, PA 450 5 1

Recurve Female Master 60+
1 Carol McHarg Unionville, PA 324 1 1
2 Cecilia Ross Kennett Square, PA 291 0 0

Recurve Male Master 60+
1 Robert Perkins West Chester, PA 462 4 0
2 Robert Focht Allentown, PA 306 1 0
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CROSSBOW

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's

Crossbow Male Master 60+
1 Terry Butler Old Forge, PA 641 20 6

Crossbow Female Master 70+
1 Connie Stevens St. Thomas, PA 584 10 3

Crossbow Male Master 70+
1 Odrun Stevens St. Thomas, PA 606 11 4
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OUT-OF-STATE - COMPOUND

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's

Compound Female Bowman - Out of State
1 Katherine Collier Pennville, NJ 585 9 3

Compound Male Bowman - Out of State
1 Nicholas Barbato Wilmington, DE 637 16 8

Compound Female Cub - Out of State
1 Caroline McCracken Midlothian, VA 668 26 14

Compound Male Cub - Out of State
1 Logan Weller Fredericksburg, VA 703 35 19

Compound Male Cadet - Out of State
1 Kevin Clayton Alexandria, VA 657 27 10

Compound Female Junior - Out of State
1 Jill Koval Elkton, MD 629 17 5

Compound Male Master 60+ - Out of State
1 Albert McCloe Smyrna, DE 564 7 1

OUT-OF-STATE - RECURVE

Rank Name Hometown Score Tens X's

Recurve Female Bowman - Out of State
1 Rebecca Yermish Marlton, NJ 584 6 5
2 Iris Lee Demerest, NJ 541 5 2

Recurve Male Cub - Out of State
1 Raymond Lee Demerest, NJ 634 13 0
 Dylon Moscovitz Marlton, NJ Inc.

Recurve Female Cadet - Out of State
1 Caity Farr Haymarket, VA 617 17 6
2 Ashleigh Koval Elkton, MD 560 9 7

Recurve Female Junior - Out of State
1 Brianna Pastro Berkley Heights, NJ 488 4 0

Recurve Male Senior - Out of State
1 Orion White Cherry Hill, NJ 505 6 2
2 Henry Wernega Franklinville, NJ 466 4 0

Results
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ELIMINATIONS - RECURVE

Rank Name

Bowman
GOLD Iris Lee
SILVER Kyle Fernendes
BRONZE Rebecca Yermish

Cub
GOLD Rylee Powers
SILVER Raymond Lee
BRONZE Kiersten Busch

Cadet
GOLD Caity Farr
SILVER Ralph Lawton
BRONZE Victoria Zataveski

Senior
GOLD Brianna Pastro
SILVER Alexandra Heinimann
BRONZE Laura Shelton

Master
GOLD Rob Kaulfold
SILVER Robert Perkins
BRONZE Harvey Bass
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ELIMINATIONS - COMPOUND

Rank Name

Bowman
GOLD Jacob Musngi
SILVER Sage Gauthier
BRONZE Katherine Collier

Cub
GOLD Ted Strychalski
SILVER Caroline McCracken
BRONZE Logan Weller

Cadet
GOLD Gabriel Marcozzi
SILVER Kevin Clayton
BRONZE Travis Henck

Senior
GOLD Dan Jackson
SILVER Phil Pisani
BRONZE Jeff Knaub

Master
GOLD Greg Kulp
SILVER David Hainley
BRONZE Albert McCloe
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